
International Undergraduate Exam Schedule  

Nursing & Midwifery (Semester 1–1404) 

 

- Only the exams for Islamic Studies and Language will be administered by the 

International Office. 

 

 

- The Life Skills Workshop exam will be held online via (exam.tums.ac.ir)on Wednesday, 

January 14, 1404 (24 Dey) at 12:00. 

 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Midwifery – Cohort 2 Midwifery – Cohort 3          field of study 
date 

Pharmacology I  
13.30  Jan 18, 1404 Sunday 

Biostatistics   
12.30  Jan 20, 1404 Tuesday 

Pathophysiology & Internal Diseases I 
 9.30 

Public Health I  
8.30 

Jan 24, 1404 Saturday 

General Psychology (Women, Family & Society) 
10.30 

 Jan 26, 1404 Monday 

  Jan 31, 1404 Saturday 

Neonatology   
11.30 

Cytology & Histology  
9.30   

Feb 2, 1404 Monday 

Obstetrics I (Normal Pregnancy)  
9.30 

Anatomy I   
11.30 

Feb 7, 1404 Saturday 

Semiotics & Physical Examination  
12.30 

Principles & Techniques of Nursing & Midwifery 
12.30 

Feb 9, 1404 Monday 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Nursing – Cohort 8 Nursing – Cohort 9          field of study 
date 

Neurology  
12.30  Jan 18, 1404 Sunday 

Family Health  
13.30 

 Jan 20, 1404 Tuesday 

Pediatric Nursing  
12.30 

 Jan 24, 1404 Saturday 

Dermatology & Burns  
12.30 

Individual & Social Psychology  
9.30 Jan 26, 1404 Monday 

Psychiatric Nursing  
10.30 

 Jan 31, 1404 Saturday 

 
Principles & Skills of Nursing  

9.30 
Feb 1, 1404 Sunday 

Environmental Health Nursing  
12.30  Feb 2, 1404 Monday 

Endocrinology   
8.30 

 Feb 3, 1404 Tuesday 

 
Anatomy   
13.30 

Feb 7, 1404 Saturday 

Maternal Health Nursing  
13.30 

 Feb 9, 1404 Monday 


